

## CELEBRATING TEN YEARS

5.6.2016

## **Our Areas of Work**









**EDUCATION** 

READING & THE ARTS

HEALTH

LIFE & WORK OF GABRIELA MISTRAL

The Gabriela Mistral Foundation Inc.

is proud to announce that September 25, 2017 will mark its

## Tenth Anniversary

During these first ten years, the Board of Directors and the Honorary Board have been committed to pursuing our mission to help those in need and to promote the life and literary & humanitarian work of Gabriela Mistral around the world. This work has only been possible with your help and support.

Please accept our invitation and join us in this celebration by supporting our work by making a tax-deductible donation to the Gabriela Mistral Foundation, Inc. to continue to support our work. To make a donation, please click here

We also invite you to send us, if you wish, a congratulatory message to: <a href="mailto:info@gabrielamistralfoundation.org">info@gabrielamistralfoundation.org</a>



The Mission of the Gabriela Mistral Foundation, Inc.

Is to continue the legacy of the .

To update your information please click here

Gabriela Mistral Foundation, Inc. info@gabrielamistralfoundation.org Ansonia Station, P. O. Box 230177, New York, NY 10023